Hexagonal Hole Stop Plug
L&C Industrial Supplies     2-21 Penny Place, Arndell Park, 2148 LC-HPNPB
CHARACTERISTICS:
• Material:   Nickel plated brass
• Protection degree:  IP66
L&C
Part No
Thread Size
(mm)
Dimensions
GL
(mm)
H
(mm)
AG
(mm)
LC-HP12NPB M12 X 1.5 6 9 12
LC-HP16NPB M16 X 1.5 14 18 16
LC-HP20NPB M20 X 1.5 15 18 20
LC-HP25NPB M25 X 1.5 15 18 25
LC-HP32NPB M32 X 1.5 15 19 32
LC-HP40NPB M40 X 1.5 15 21 40
LC-HP50NPB M50 X 1.5 15 21 50
LC-HP63NPB M63 X 1.5 10 16 63